Consumer Electronics

Volume 45 | Quarterly Survey
1,000 US Consumers Balanced To Census
Tickers Covered: AAPL, AMZN, GOOG, Samsung.

Key Takeaways:

O Around 24% of iOS users indicated that they would use Siri a little more if it was
enhanced by Al.

O At the margin, interest in Al capable devices declined somewhat g/q.
O Interest in the Apple Vision Pro has increased slightly over time.

O Smartphone refresh cycles are stretching slightly with the share who hold on to their
smartphone for longer than two years increasing q/q in our trackers.

O With regard to whether AI will bring about a smartphone refresh super cycle, we
continue to hear from a large share of consumers that it would depend on what Al can
do for them in the future.

O Smartphone market share trends were largely unchanged sequentially. Most smartphone
owners have owned either iOS or Android for three consecutive cycles (over 80%).

O The share of iPhone owners who got their iPhone during the past three months declined
g/q and y/y (coming in at around the same level we observed in Aprill of 2022).

O Consumer opinions of Apple as a brand inflected positively in February of 2023 and has
held on to those positive gains since then.
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IF APPLE HAD ITS OWN Al CHATBOT (LIKE CHATGPT, BARD, COPILOT, ETC) HOW INTERESTED WOULD

YOU BE USING IT...?

This question was posed to all respondents who are iOS users.

Extremely interested
® On a computer / laptop

= On your iPhone
Very interested

28.7%

Somewhat interested o
Yo

Not so interested

5.8%

Not at all interested [
5.1%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU USE SIRI ON YOUR IPHONE NOW?

This question was posed to all respondents who are iOS users.

Never - 20.9%

Rarel 1%

/ J— 1% dror 24

Sometimes [ 24,89/
Often |1 15.7%

Very Often - 2.5%

1
0% 20%  40% 60%  80%  100%
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FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 4



BESPOKE Surveys
Consumer Electronics | April 2024

HOW USEFUL DO YOU FIND SIRI TO BE?

This question was posed to all respondents who are iOS users.

Not at all useful - 14.0%

Not so useful [ 15.1%

Somewhat useful | 34 704

Very useful 19.6%

Extremely useful 16.6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WOULD YOU CHANGE YOUR USAGE OF SIRI IF SIRI WAS ENHANCED BY Al (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE)

This question was posed to all respondents who are iOS users.

No, it wouldn't change my
usage

Yes, I would use it a little
more

Yes, I would use it a lot
more

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW INTERESTED ARE YOU IN USING Al (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE) CHATBOTS AND APPS, LIKE

CHATGPT, BARD, MICROSOFT COPILOT, GROK, ETC) WHILE USING THE FOLLOWING DEVICES...

This question was posed to all respondents.

m Apr (24)
mJan (24)
Smartphone
PC/Laptop
Not Interested At Al Not Very Interested Neutral Interested Very Interested

April 2024 Data Breakout

Very interested
Interested

Neutral m Smartphone

m PC/Laptor

Not very interested

35.6%

Not interested at all 39.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU USE Al CHATBOTS LIKE CHATGPT, BARD, MICROSOFT COPILOT, GROK, OR OTHERS

IN YOUR LIFE?

This question was posed to all respondents.

54.7%
Never £1 o, AP (24)
® Jan (24)
Rarely
Sometimes
7.5%
Often 21%
4.1%
Very Often 5 0% |

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

v

Apple i0S H7.89
Current OS pple i r 57.8%
Android 42.2%
Mal .
Gender ale r6200/0
Female 38.0%

75 or older | 0.4%

65 to 74

55 to 64

Age 45 to 54
35to 44

25to 34

18 to 24

2%

$100,000+ 41.7%
Income $50,000-$99,999 8%
$0-$49,999 24.4%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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COULD YOU EVER SEE YOURSELF GOING OUT AND BUYING A NEW SMARTPHONE OR LAPTOP IF THOSE
DEVICES WERE ABLE TO WORK BETTER WITH Al RELATED APPS THAN THE EXISTING ONES YOU OWN?

This question was posed to all respondents.

m Apr (24)
Yes, I would definitely do that now = Jan (24)
Possibly in the futurue, depending on %
what AI can do for me in the future 4t no
35.0%
Not right now with what my use case is 0
for AI
38.5%
No, never
35.6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Cross-Tabbing The Above Data: OS they are currently using...

Yes, I would definitely do that
now m Apple iOS
Possibly in the futurue, 3%
depending on what Al can do for i
: 4%
me in the future _
= Android
Not right now with what my use 1%
case is for Al 24.3%

34.3%

No, never
37.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU HAVE ANY INTEREST IN THE FOLLOWING PRODUCTS? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

This question was posed to all respondents.

B
None of the above 79.0%0
78.5%
Sony PlayStation VR2
Apple Vision Pro (2024 Release)
Meta Quest 2
m Apr (24)
= Jan (24)
Meta Quest Pro B Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
HTC Vive Pro 2
HP Reverb G2
Other VR Headset not listed here (please specify)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DEMOGRAPHICS OF THOSE INTERESTED IN THE VISION PRO

Cross-Tabbing respondents who said they are interested in the upcoming Apple Vision Pro
product (N = 92)

$100,000+
$50,000-$99,999
$0-$49,999
T T T T T T T 75 oroider

65 to 74

55 to 64

45 to 54

35 to 44

25 to 34

Female

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHEN DID YOU GET YOUR CURRENT SMARTPHONE?

This question was posed to smartphone owners.

56.7%

More than a year ago

= Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
ul (23)

= Apr (23)

= Feb (23)

= Oct (22)

= Jul (22)

= Apr (22)
Jan (22)

m Oct (21)

m Jul (21)

= Apr (21)

m Jan (21)

m Oct (20)
Jul (20)

= Apr (20)

H Jan (20)

m Oct (19)

= Jul (19)

= Apr (19)

= Jan (19)

m Oct (18)

= Jul (18)

= Apr (18)

® Jan (18)

= Oct (17)

= Jul (17)

¥ Apr (17)

mJan (17)

m Sep (16)

B Jun (16)

® Apr (16)

= Jan (16)

m Sep (15)

= Jul (15)

® Mar (15)

® Jan (15)

™ Oct (14)

® Jun (14)

| | m Mar (14)

0% 20% 40% = Jgadd )

10-12 months ago

7-9 months ago

4-6 months ago

1-3 months ago

Within the last month
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EXPECTED DATE OF NEXT SMARTPHONE PURCHASE

This question was posed to smartphone owners.

56.9%

In more than one year
- 7 Apr(24)
== Jan (24)
. 7 0ct (23)
Condul(23)

- Apr(23)
. mFeb(23)
- m0ct (22)
- omJul(22)

. mApr(22)
© mJan (22)
Oct (21)
= ]ul (21)

u Apr (21)
mJan (21)
u QOct (20)
= Jul (20)

Apr (20)
H Jan (20)
11.2% H QOct (19)
m]ul (19)

u Apr (19)
. mJan (19)
. mOct (18)
 Eul (18)

. mApr(18)
® Jan (18)
B Qct (17)
u]ul (17)

u Apr (17)
®Jan (17)
u Sep (16)
H Jun (16)
H Apr (16)
H Jan (16)
u Sep (15)
m ]Jul (15)

. ®Mar (15)
. ®Jan (15)
. EmQct (14)
. EJun (14)
. HMar (14)

‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ " mJan (14)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%" Oct (13)  70%

10-12 months

7-9 months

4-6 months

1-3 months

In the next month
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GOING FORWARD, HOW FREQUENTLY DO YOU PLAN TO PURCHASE/GET NEW SMARTPHONES?

This question was posed to smartphone owners.

Longer than every two years

Every Two Years

Every Year

0% 20% 40%
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60%

80%

Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
= Apr (23)
= Feb (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
= Apr (22)
= Jan (22)
m Oct (21)
= Jul (21)
= Apr (21)
Jan (21)
m Oct (20)
® Jul (20)
= Apr (20)
® Jan (20)
m Oct (19)
= Jul (19)
m Apr (19)
® Jan (19)
m Oct (18)
® Jul (18)
= Apr (18)
®Jan (18)
mOct (17)
mJul (17)
m Apr (17)
mJan (17)
m Sep (16)
¥ Jun (16)

100%
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SMARTPHONE MARKET SHARE
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DO YOU OWN A SMARTPHONE?

This question was posed to all consumers.

60%
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CURRENT OPERATING SYSTEM FOR SMARTPHONE

This question was posed to smartphone owners.

-O-Android -O-Apple i0S ~O-Other
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WHY DON'T YOU OWN AN APPLE IPHONE (IE, WHY DID YOU CHOOSE AN ANDROID PHONE INSTEAD)?

This question was posed to Android owners.
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“TRIPLE PLAYS” — PERCENTAGE OF SMARTPHONE OWNERS WHO OWN THE SAME OPERATING SYSTEM

FOR LAST PHONE, CURRENT PHONE, AND PLAN TO USE SAME FOR NEXT PHONE

This question was posed to smartphone owners.

-O-Apple -0~ Android
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OPERATING SYSTEM FOR SMARTPHONE BEFORE CURRENT SMARTPHONE

This question was posed to smartphone owners.

-O-Android -O-Apple iOS ~O-Other / I did not own a smartphone before my current smartphone

45.8%

0%

Oct (14)
Jan (15)
Mar (15)
Jul (15)
Sep (15)
Jan (16)
Apr (16)
Jun (16)
Sep (16)
Jan (17)
Apr (17)
Jul (17)
Oct (17)
Jan (18)
Apr (18)
Jul (18)
Oct (18)
Jul (21)
Feb (23)
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OPERATING SYSTEM FOR NEXT SMARTPHONE

This question was posed to smartphone owners.

-O-Android -O-Apple i0S ~O-0Other / Not Applicable
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MARKET SHARE - SMARTPHONES

This question was posed to smartphone owners.

-O-Blackberry -O-HTC -O-Nokia -o-LG -0-Google -O-Other -O-Samsung -O-Apple
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DO YOU PLAN TO SWITCH TO ANY OF THE LATEST OR UPCOMING IPHONES WHEN IT IS TIME TO GET
A NEW SMARTPHONE?

This question was posed to Android smartphone owners.

I will not switch to any of these

models
iPhones due to be released in
2024
iPhones due to be released this
Fall
I will switch to the iPhone 15
Pro Max
I will switch to the iPhone 15
Pro
I will switch to the iPhone 15
Plus

I will switch to the iPhone 15

I s

I 4.5%
0.0% m Apr (24)
| 3.4%
1.3%
| 1.8%

F 1.8°/T

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IPHONE PURCHASE PREFERENCES AND
TESTING A LEASING MODEL
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FOR HOW LONG HAVE YOU OWNED YOUR CURRENT IPHONE?

This question was posed to iPhone owners.

More than 3 years

Apr (24)
® Jan (24)
m Oct (2B)
mJul (23)
B Apr (2B3)
m Feb (23)
® Oct (22)
mJul (22)
= Apr (22)

2-3 years

1-2 years

Less than one year

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW DID YOU PURCHASE YOUR IPHONE?

This question was posed to iPhone owners.

9.7°
8.4%
7.8%
8.0%
I purchased a used iPhone 10.9%
6.3%
9.09
9.69
6.6%

Apr
m Jan

(24)
(24)

m Oct (23)

m Jul
| Apt
B Fek

(23)
(23)
(23)

m Oct (22)

m Jul
= Apt

(22)
(22)

90.3%
91.6%
92.2%
92.1%
89.1%
93.7%
91.0%
90.4%
93.4%

I purchased a new iPhone

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW DID YOU PURCHASE YOUR CURRENT IPHONE?

This question was posed to iPhone owners.

From a wireless carrier

o;—tO
O\ b

Boo

Directly from Apple

Other (please specify)

0% 20% 40%
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Apr (2
mJan (2
m Oct (2
m Jul (23
W Apr (2
m Feb (2
m Oct (2

mJul (22

= Apr (2

4)
4)
3)
)
3)
3)
2)
)
2)

100%
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES HOW YOU PURCHASED YOUR CURRENT IPHONE?

This question was posed to iPhone owners.

I paid the full amount up front for the
device

Apr (2

Oct (2
I pay monthly payments for the device

Apr (2

Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)

Jul (22)

3)

Feb (23)

2)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

PAGE 29



BESPOKE Surveys
Consumer Electronics | April 2024

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING DO YOU THINK WOULD BE A BETTER WAY TO HAVE AN IPHONE?

This question was posed to iPhone owners.

Pay in full to buy the iPhone up front
4)

4)

3)
Finance the iPhone and make

payments to own the phone after 2- )
3 years 3)
3)
2)
Lease the iPhone and make monthly 2)
payments to use the phone (but not 2)
own it)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IMAGINE A NEW IPHONE COMES OUT AND YOU WANTED TO GET IT, WHICH WOULD YOU BE MORE

LIKELY TO CHOOSE?

This question was posed to iPhone owners.

Lease the phone: pay ~$30 per
month for as long as you have the
phone

Finance the phone: pay ~$50 per
month and own the phone after 2-3
years

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IMAGINE A NEW IPHONE COST ~$50 PER MONTH TO FINANCE AND YOU WOULD OWN IT AFTER 2
YEARS. WHAT WOULD THE MONTHLY LEASE PRICE OF AN IPHONE HAVE TO BE FOR YOU TO DECIDE TO

LEASE THE PHONE AND PAY THE MONTHLY PRICE FOR AS LONG AS YOU HAVE IT INSTEAD OF FINANCING
ITTO OWN IT?

This question was posed to iPhone owners.

18.5% pr (24)
26.6% m Jan (24)
21.2% m Qct (23)

I would lease it at this dollar amount: 22.1% mJul (23)
Please just enter the number, do not 20.8% = Apr (23)
include the $ symbol. 19.9% m Feb (23)

28.0% mQct (22)
27.2% = Jul (22)
30/6% = Apr (22)

81.5%
3.4%
78.8%
77.9%
79.2%

I would not lease it at any price, I
would always prefer to finance

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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AAPL PAY QUESTIONS
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HAVE YOU USED ANY OF THE FOLLOWING APPLE SERVICES IN THE PAST MONTH?

This question was posed to iPhone owners.

= Apr (24)
= Jan (24)
= Oct (23)

Jul (23)
= Apr (23)
= Feb (23)
m Oct (22)
= Jul (22)
= Apr (22)5
= Jan (22)
= Oct (21)
mJul (21)
= Apr (21);
® Jan (21)
® Oct (20)
= Jul (20) :
m Apr (20)
= Jan (20)
m Oct (19)
mJul (19)
= Apr (19)
® Jan (19)
m Oct (18)

| | | = Jul (18)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

iCloud Storage

Apple Pay

Apple Music

None of the above

iTunes

Apple News App
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IF APPLE PAY ALLOWED YOU TO SPREAD PAYMENTS YOU MAKE THROUGH APPLE PAY ACROSS FOUR

INTEREST-FREE PAYMENTS MADE EVERY TWO WEEKS (OR ACROSS SEVERAL MONTHS WITH INTEREST)
HOW OFTEN WOULD YOU CHOOSE TO PAY THIS WAY?
This question was posed to iPhone owners who use Apple Pay.

APRIL 2024

B Spread payments
across several

N/A - I don't and would not use Apple
months with interest

Pay

Would use this very often

m Spread payments
across four interest-
free payments made
every two weeks

Would use this often
) ionall Id thi
ccasionally would use this 53,704

Rarely would use this

(8]

5.1%
J%

Never - I would always pay in full at the
time of purchase

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

PAGE 35



BESPOKE Surveys
Consumer Electronics | April 2024

DO YOU OWN THE APPLE CREDIT CARD? (PICTURED ABOVE)

This question was posed to iPhone owners.

No, I do not have the Apple Credit
Card

Yes, I have the Apple Credit Card

0% 20%
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IPHONE DYNAMICS

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 37




Consumer Electronics | April 2024

BESPOKE Surveys

m m (¥2) 1dv
" (b2) uer
(€2) PO
M (¥2) 1dv (€2) Inc
(b) ver (€0) 1y
(€0) 0 (€2) @24
(e2) Inc (z) PO
K (z) sy (zo) Int
(€2) g (221
(z2) »O i
(z2) Inc
(5 e G
<< (22) ver 2
(12) O < (12) 1dy
(12) It (12) ver
(1) 1dv (02) PO
(1) vet (02) Int
(02) PO (02) 1dy
(02) In (0 ver
(002 (61) YO
me ”_um% (61) InC
(61) In (61) 1y
(61) 4dy (1) uec
(67) ueg - (81) %0
(871) 0 m 81) Nt
) (81) I 3 (81) 1dy
Cru (81) 4dv = nu\lu . () uer
- (81) e = L oo
S [ C g £1) PO
T W MDW o - W 3 (Zn) inc
ol
_ulu © mwr@ = o ! D dy
5 Q o< () ver m ) () ver
= S (91) des c (o) dos
M 2 = o (91) ung
= (91) ung < =
T o (91) adv — o (97) 1dy
% -~ (91) ueg o — (o7) uer
T (@] (s1) das ) (@] (1) dos
= bt (sT) Inc @) + P
Y o (61) 42 > o sore
2 3 (sT) uer @) Q o
& 3 1) 10 & 0 o1) ver
= 8 Q (1) PO
Q (41) ung L aQ po
= wn (1) 1o 2 n 1) ung
I © (1) ueg @] © (1) 2oy
= =2 (e1) PO W =2 (b7) ver
W g g g g = (€N wo
= m " " ) - = m (1) Inc
= 7 < s (e1) 4dy
H e (V] e P~ o n < ol ~
o =) - 3
— o O =3
o B = e
T =

PAGE 38

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE



BESPOKE Surveys
Consumer Electronics | April 2024

IPHONE MIX — WHICH MODEL DO YOU CURRENTLY OWN?

iPhone X or earlier models
iPhone 8 Plus
iPhone XR

iPhone XS

iPhone XS Max
iPhone 11 9.9%

iPhone 11 Pro
iPhone 11 Pro Max
iPhone 12 Pro Max
iPhone 12 Pro
iPhone 12 Mini
iPhone 12

iPhone 13 Pro Max
iPhone 13 Pro
iPhone 13 Mini
iPhone 13 9.3%

iPhone 14 Pro Max
iPhone 14 Pro
iPhone 14 Plus
iPhone 14

iPhone 15 Pro Max
iPhone 15 Pro
iPhone 15 Plus
iPhone 15

11.0%

0%
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ALL SMARTPHONE OWNERS WHO PLAN TO GET AN IPHONE WHEN IT IS TIME TO GET A NEW
SMARTPHONE — WHICH MODEL ARE YOU MOST LIKELY TO CHOOSE?

This question was posed to smartphone owners.

iPhone X or earlier model
iPhone XR

iPhone XS

iPhone XS Max
iPhone 11

iPhone 11 Pro
iPhone 11 Pro Max
iPhone 12 Pro Max
iPhone 12 Pro
iPhone 12 Mini
iPhone 12

iPhone 13 Pro Max
iPhone 13 Pro
iPhone 13 Mini
iPhone 13

iPhone 14 Pro Max
iPhone 14 Pro
iPhone 14 Plus
iPhone 14

iPhone 15 Pro Max
iPhone 15 Pro
iPhone 15 Plus
iPhone 15

One of the New Models To Be Released in the Fall of 2024

 Apr (24)

32.6P
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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This question was posed to all respondents

-O-My opinion of Apple is worse

-O-My opinion of Apple is better

~0O-My opinion of Apple is unchanged

80%

71.8%

60%

40%
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IN GENERAL, WOULD YOU BE WILLING TO SPEND MORE MONEY FOR APPLE PRODUCTS THAN YOU

WOULD FOR SIMILAR PRODUCTS FROM OTHERS?

This question was posed to all respondents

-O-Yes, I would spend more -0-No, I would not spend more

0%

Apr (13)
Oct (13)
Mar (14)
Oct (14)
Mar (15)
Sep (15)
Apr (16)
Sep (16)
Apr (17)
Oct (17)
Apr (18)
Oct (18)
Apr (19)
Oct (19)
Apr (20)
Oct (20)
Apr (21)
Oct (21)
Apr (22)
Oct (22)
Apr (23)
Oct (23)
Apr (24)
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DO YOU OWN ANY OF THE FOLLOWING STREAMING PLAYERS?

This question was posed to all consumers.

Apr (24)

Jan (24)
= Oct (23)
= Jul (23)
= Apr (23)
= Feb (23)

Oct (22)
= Jul (22)
m Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
B Oct (21)
= Jul (21)
= Apr (21)
® Jan (21)
= Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
= Apr (20)
= Jan (20)
® QOct (19)
m Jul (19)
= Apr (19)

None of the above

Roku

Amazon Fire Stick

Apple TV

Google Chromecast

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU OWN ONE OR MORE SPEAKERS FROM THE FOLLOWING BRANDS? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

This question was posed to all respondents.

None of the above 49.0%

JBL

Bose

Amazon (eg, Echo)
Sony

Samsung
m Apr (24)
m Jan (24)
m Oct (23)
m Jul (23)
= Apr (23)

Apple

Google (eg, Nest Audio)
VIZIO

Pioneer

Sonos

Klipsch

Sennheiser

Bang & Olufson
Ultimate Ears (EA)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO ADD MORE SPEAKERS FROM THIS BRAND TO YOUR HOME IN THE FUTURE?

This question was posed to all respondents who own the below.

m Very Unlikely mUnlikely wSomewhat Likely mwLikely mVery Likely

Apple
Ultimate Ears (EA)
Sennheiser
Bang & Olufson
JBL
Klipsch
Samsung
Pioneer
Sony
Sonos
Bose
Google (eg, Nest...
Amazon (eg,...

VIZIO

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Combining past 5 waves to achieve larger N sizes...

N =
VIZIO 263
Amazon (eg, Echo) 880
Google (eg, Nest Audio) 335
Bose 880
Sonos 160
Sony 583
Pioneer 151
Samsung 576
Klipsch 66
JBL 828
Bang & Olufson 66
Sennheiser 62
Ultimate Ears (EA) 40
Apple 482
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WHEN YOU BUY SPEAKERS, HOW IMPORTANT IS IT TO YOU THAT IT HAS MULTI-ROOM/MULTI-SPEAKER

CONNECTIVITY? IE A SPEAKER THAT HAS CONNECTIVITY TO OTHER SPEAKERS TO PLAY THE SAME
SONG/AUDIO AT THE SAME TIME ACROSS SPEAKERS THROUGHOUT THE HOUSE)?

This question was posed to all respondents.

Not at all important
Not so important
Somewhat important W Apr (24)
® Jan (24)
= Oct (23)
Very important mJul (23)
m Apr (23)
Extremely important
Not Applicable
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW IMPORTANT IS IT TO YOU TO USE ONE SINGLE BRAND OF SPEAKERS THROUGHOUT YOUR HOME?

This question was posed to all respondents.

Not at all important

Not so important

Somewhat important m Apr (24)

® Jan (24)

= Oct (23)

Very important m Jul (23)

m Apr (23)
Extremely important
Not Applicable

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF YOU WERE BUYING A NEW SPEAKER TODAY, WHICH BRAND WOULD YOU BE MOST LIKELY TO

CHOOSE?

This question was posed to all respondents.

26.8%
Bose

21.1%
None of the above °

JBL

Apple

Amazon (eg, Echo)
Samsung

Sony
m Apr (24)
mJan (24)
= 0ct (23)
m Jul (23)
u Apr (23)

Other (please specify)
Sonos

Klipsch

Google (eg, Nest Audio)
VIZIO

Pioneer

Sennheiser

Bang & Olufson

Ultimate Ears (UE)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HAVE YOU PURCHASED ANY OF THE FOLLOWING CONSUMER ELECTRONICS PRODUCTS IN THE PAST
MONTH?

This question was posed to all respondents.

—Laptop Computer —Smartphone —TV —Headphones —Printer Tablet

30%
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WHICH COMPANY OR COMPANIES MANUFACTURE THE CONSUMER ELECTRONICS PRODUCTS THAT YOU

PURCHASED IN THE PAST MONTH?

This question was posed to all respondents.

—Samsung —Nokia —NMicrosoft —Amazon —Panasonic Blackberry
—LG —Google —Apple —Sony —Nintendo

45%

40%

35%

30%

25%

20%

15%
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DO YOU PLAN TO PURCHASE ANY OF THE FOLLOWING CONSUMER ELECTRONIC PRODUCTS IN THE NEXT

MONTH?

This question was posed to all respondents.

—Gaming Console —Laptop Computer —Smartphone —T1V —Desktop Computer Headphones —Tablet

25%

P T T e s i e L T~ T~ =T - = = = =
Do Do

o222 0
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